Concurso Publico Castanhal Edital 01/2012

Resultado Geral
Nivel Superior

Cargo: 56 - Fisioterapeuta
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056167

079099

032877

012896

008243

068359

056306

074079

015498

001097

038202

001553

044471

050590

055820

013005

023150

005650

LIDIASILVEIRA
DOS SANTOS

IRACELIA
GOMES
BOTELHO

KATHLEN
OLIVEIRADE
OLIVEIRA

LIDIADIAS
GONCALVES

BRUNO HAGE
UCHOA

LILIANNE DO
SOCORRO
GUIMARAES
FREITAS

RODRIGO
ADOLFO DE
ALMEIDAROSA

HEILANE
CRISTINA
MONTEIRO
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KLEBSON DA
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ROZI ROCHA
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LORIANE
CORREADA
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FURTADO
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12,00

6,00

6,00

9,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

11,00

14/08/2012

10,00 21/01/1991
10,00 27/06/1980
8,00 01/07/1990
6,00 26/07/1987
9,00 02/12/1984
9,00 22/03/1984
6,00 08/11/1984
7,00 06/04/1984
6,00 09/10/1983
7,00 29/12/1973
7,00 14/10/1975
7,00 05/01/1990
8,00 22/10/1985
4,00 08/06/1987
5,00 17/03/1970
6,00 15/07/1988
8,00 16/05/1982
5,00 17/02/1987
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003517

050874

027472

078966

069984

034487

020910

003598

074490

034714

016142

008369

021662

024487

068680

005686

077722

005569

NAIVIC T AIVIA

OTAVIANE
SOARES
PINHEIRO

HERMOGENES
DE CARVALHO
PAIVANETO

PATRICIA
FERNANDES
HOLANDA
CARRARO

THAYANE
RODRIGUES
PEREIRALIMA

SAMELA
MIRANDA DA
SILVA

MARINA
ALCAZAS
FURTADO DE
SOUSA

LIVIO JOSE
FALCAO DE
MEDEIROS

MARCIA
CRISTINA
GIRARD
FIGUEIREDO
DE BRITO

RONNES DE
AZEVEDO DIAS

ROSEANE
SEADE VIEIRA

RODRIGO
ALCANTARA
CARNEVALIDE
ARAUJO

MARIANA
GOUVEIA
GABRIEL

TIANADIAS DE
ALMEIDA
COSTA

THIAGO JOSE
SILVADE
SOUZA

JULIANA
SANTOS
COSTA

JULIANE
SOUZADOS
PASSOS

JAQUELINE
GOMES DOS
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LUANA
SAMPAIO DOS
SANTOS
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12,00
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5,00
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8,00

4,00

8,00

7,00

31/08/1985

01/03/1982

21/02/1989

30/06/1990

18/10/1992

23/01/1982

22/09/1989

16/11/1985

18/04/1991

16/07/1981

07/06/1985

18/07/1985

00/00/0000

10/02/1988

20/10/1989

02/10/1986

24/01/1981

04/01/1986
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prova de
titulos
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titulos

Apto a

prova de
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prova de
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conforme
subitem
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subitem
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Eliminados
conforme
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068646

037555
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069839

046753
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002150

FREITAS

BEATRIZ
HELENA
BALDEZ
VASCONCELOS

P4

HELK JANE
ABREU DE N
JESUS
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BELIZE DA N
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MIYAZAKI
BARBOSA

P4
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TARSILA
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VIDEIRA
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KEILAEIMY
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MILCILENE
DAMASCENO N
DE OLIVEIRA

VILMARA SILVA
DEOLIVEIRA N
LOBATO

ALEXSANDRA
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SILVA

KELLY
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LHAIS
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DOS SANTOS N
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MAGNO

LARISSA N
RRAGA ARALLIO
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35,00
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6,00

7,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

8,00

17/08/1988

30/06/1969

09/02/1982

23/09/1986

11121977

10/11/1982

17/12/1985

23/01/1989

10/07/1983

06/10/1973

30/07/1991

12/07/1988

10/01/1988

13/03/1976

27/11/1988

04/02/1987
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Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
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subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
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subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
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subitem
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Eliminados
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subitem
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subitem
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subitem
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071893

078177

051577

034879

014987

029166

018383

062758

026904

040828

056570

037486

080048

024004

015134

JONATHAN
BEZERRADE

MORAES NETO

PAULA FLAVIA
DE BRITO
BRAGA

REGINA
GABRIELA
CALDAS DE
MORAES

CAMILAKEZIA
DASILVAE
SILVA

CHRISTOPHER

JOHNNY DE

LIMA MACHADO

LEILALIANI
LOPES DA
SILVA

CAROLINE
ROCHADA
ROCHA

JESSICADE
ARAUJO
BASTOS

LUCIANADE
FATIMA
DAMASCENO
PERES
PEREIRA

DANIELE LIMA
DACOSTA

FERNANDO
LUIZ VIANNA
OLIVEIRA

LARISSA
NAZARE
QUEIROZ DE
ARAUJO

ADELIA
OLIVEIRADA
CONCEICAO

ZENEIDE DE
FATIMADE
SOUZA
PROTASIO

MARILIA
CASTELO

BRANCO PUTY

ANDRESSA
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32,00
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11,00 9,00
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9,00 10,00
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11,00 10,00

11,00 9,00

11,00 8,00

10,00 12,00

10,00 9,00
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10,00
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5,00

4,00
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4,00

4,00

7,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

6,00

6,00

8,00

07/09/1988

29/01/1981

23/09/1981

03/06/1991

08/08/1988

03/11/1988

28/10/1984

11/12/1990

27/12/1982

22/10/1990

02/05/1962

30/06/1989

18/11/1983

17/07/1990

23/10/1976

7.5
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056859

010365

033942

058889

056464

002351

003484

059454

050786

047107

051396

001879

069135

047147

070928

012072

PRISCILA
CARDOSO DE
ANDRADE

ADRIANO
ALEXANDRE
MONTEIRO
SARAIVA

FABIANA
PRISCILA MAIA
DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANADE
SOUZA
OLIVEIRA

LANA GALVAO
DACRUZ

NAYARADINIZ
TULIO

LUCILENE
NASCIMENTO
DOS SANTOS

THAYSE
OLIVEIRA
PANTOJA

KEMPS
BONIFACIO
MELO DE
SOUZA

RAINER
SAVINO DE
MENDONCA

PAMELA
MOREIRA
FRANCO

AMALIA
CAROLINE
POSSIDONIO
BERGAMASCHI

MONICADO
SOCORRO
ROSARIO DA
SILVA

ARTUR PAIXAO
DACRUZ

INECLEA
PINHEIRO DA
SILVA

RODRIGO DA
COSTA
TORRES

P4

=z

b4

=z

32,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

31,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00
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5,00
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11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00
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7,00

12,00

9,00

9,00

13,00

12,00

10,00

9,00

10,00

7,00

8,00

7,00

9,00

7,00

8,00

12,00

8,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

4,00

7,00

8,00

10,00

10,00

11,00

7,00

7,00

8,00

6,00

8,00

7,00

11,00

5,00

2,00

3,00

6,00

4,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

6,00

4,00

5,00

3,00

7,00

6,00

4,00

4,00

03/10/1985

07/03/1989

15/11/1989

07/12/1981

29/12/1972

01/12/1989

04/10/1982

30/06/1984

04/06/1979

21/08/1979

02/08/1989

24/07/1983

07/12/1973

18/06/1991

01/09/1982

31/01/1986
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subitem
75

Eliminados
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subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
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subitem
75

Eliminados
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subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75
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conforme
subitem
75
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conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75
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conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
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Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
75

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
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85

86
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

020961

001478

048146

012142

024513

080233

032021

048291

026449

064632

003325

005767

071195

011619

018184

066746

JOANNA
PAULLADIAS
BRANDAO

CRISTIANO
RODRIGUES
VELOSO

DIANA PEREIRA

BARROS

LOIANE
SAMARA DA
SILVA AMORIM

NADIALUIZA
ABUCATER
BRUM

ELTON LUIS

MAUES GOMES

MARIJANE
CARVALHO
LOBO

FERNANDA
GABRIELLE
FRANCA
RIBEIRO

FERNANDA
CAROLINE
PANTOJADA
SILVA

JOAO DIEGO
CORREADE
MOURA

SUZELE
GOMES DOS
SANTOS

ELIDIANE DA

SILVAOLIVEIRA

PEROLA
NEGRA
GUIMARAES
DOS SANTOS

KLEYSON

SANTABRIGIDA

DASILVA

ANDREZA
FERNANDA
CASTRO DOS
SANTOS

ALUISIO
ROCHADA
SILVAJUNIOR

N

N

=z

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

9,00

8,00

10,00

9,00

7,00

13,00

10,00

9,00

5,00

8,00

7,00

10,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

8,00

6,00

8,00

9,00

10,00

5,00

7,00

9,00

7,00

5,00

9,00

5,00

8,00

9,00

6,00

3,00

2,00

5,00

2,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

4,00

5,00

5,00

2,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

6,00

08/06/1988

13/01/1987

10/05/1973

03/05/1988

20/07/1989

00/00/0000

04/06/1990

28/12/1990

23/02/1989

06/06/1988

31/07/1985

12/04/1987

02/07/1982

01/05/1987

06/12/1982

09/01/1986

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3
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103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

078493

038512

007037

029751

015464

052846

023856

069813

063973

027071

031645

027943

052948

066876

035525

033137

ADALGIZALEAL N
DE SOUSA

PATRICIA
MAUES N
BELIQUE

MARRONE
FAVACHO N
PINTO DAMOTA

MARIADE
LORDES SILVA N
PIRES

KLIVIA JOVANA
MENDES N
NORONHA

HELIANE
MESQUITADOS N
SANTOS

LEANDRO DO
NASCIMENTO
OLIVEIRA

=z

TAMARA
DANTAS N
MAUES

TELMA
ADRIANA
FERREIRA
BARROS

b4

JAMILLY DA
PAIXAO PINTO

=z

EDUARDO
GUIMARAES N
FELIPE

MARISA CARLA
NOGUEIRA N
DOS SANTOS

ELAINE

CRISTINA
DAMASIO DE N
ALMEIDA

ARAUJO

CLAUDIA
KARINE SILVA N
SOARES

DSSANDRO
FERREIRADA N
SILVAOLIVEIRA

DANIELLE
GUEDELHA N

28,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

26,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

6,00

6,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

3,00

10,00

9,00

7,00

11,00

8,00

7,00

9,00

8,00

9,00

11,00

9,00

11,00

7,00

7,00

8,00

10,00

7,00

6,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

4,00

7,00

7,00

5,00

7,00

9,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

6,00

4,00

2,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

6,00

2,00

4,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

6,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

02/01/1964

04/05/1987

15/05/1988

28/08/1978

19/09/1986

10/12/1972

17/08/1990

28/11/1990

05/06/1982

26/04/1990

11/12/1987

18/02/1978

21/03/1979

16/08/1991

01/01/1990

24/07/1985

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

004907

011164

000307

066257

002746

068183

004660

078465

022659

038651

034493

060370

064558

072269

070606

043967

041772

THEREZO

ALEXDASILVA
BERNARDO

CLAUDIA
CORREA N
PUREZA

ADRIAZULAI
UCHOADA N
SILVA

MARIAZILDADA
SILVA GOMES

DEBORADA
CONCEICAO
PERDIGAO
BARROS
COSTA

=z

MICHELINE DO
SOCORRO F
PEREZ LIMA

SONIA
RAIMUNDA
FERREIRA
GUERREIRO

MARIA IRACY
TUPINAMBA F
DUARTE

CARINA
CORREA F
BASTOS

ADRIANA
AMARAL F
FEITOSA

MARCILENE DO
SOCORRO
PALHETA
SOEIRO

ANA CAROLINA
PEREIRADE F
SOUZA

LILIAN SANTOS
DE LIMA F
GONCALVES

LORENA
SERAFIM F
CEREJA

CARLOS
LOPES DE
MESQUITA
NETO

SAMIRA MATI
MOURAHONDA F
DE SOUZA

ISABELLE DE
ARAUJO F
CAVALCANTE

n

M

22,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

18,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

7,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

4,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

10,00

5,00

6,00

5,00

6,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

3,00

5,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

29/11/1985

08/06/1990

05/01/1981

28/03/2062

24/10/1974

00/00/0000

12/04/1955

25/09/1960

12/02/11977

07/10/1979

13/12/1979

04/11/1982

28/01/1983

14/08/1983

18/10/1983

02/04/1984

22/08/1984

subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

Eliminados
conforme
subitem
7.3

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

056050

056028

063712

028813

022893

014913

043769

038741

038768

008049

053176

024891

079967

017054

069338

080072

080124

072533

079900

012974

MILENA
NAVARRO

ROBERTA
MARIANNE
FERREIRA
LAPREUVOTE

BELISA
CARVALHO
CAVALEIRO DE
MACEDO
BASTOS

FABRICIO
HEITOR
RIBEIRO
GOMES

VICTOR DA
SILVAAQUINO

NATHALIAKEN
PEREIRA
IKETANI

HELEN DE
FATIMA
SIQUEIRADA
SILVA

THAIS DO
SOCORRO DA
LUZ SILVA

SARAPEREIRA
MENDES

RAFAELA
CORDEIRO DE
MACEDO

LUANA
GRAZIELLA
CASTANHO
GONCALVES

RENATA
HERNANDES
LEAL

LAIS DE
OLIVEIRA
NUNES

KAIO VILHENA
VELOSO

JOSE MARIA
OLIVEIRA
JUNIOR

WALLACE
TELES BRITO

THALYNE
ANYELLE DA
SILVATORK

LARISSADE
OLIVEIRA
PANTOJA

JESSICA
CARVALHO
SANTOS

JAKELINE DE
OLIVEIRA
BASTOS

n

n

n

n

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

20/04/1985

31/05/1985

26/06/1985

18/11/1985

09/12/1985

02/05/1986

13/05/1986

26/09/1986

27/11/1986

06/01/1987

01/04/1987

23/06/1987

18/07/1987

28/08/1987

04/01/1988

24/03/1988

27/04/1988

15/08/1988

15/08/1988

09/10/1988

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO



153

154

155

156

157

158

159

016120

028054

002246

031327

056949

074733

074000

REGINA CELIA
TAVARES DE
ARAUJO

RENAN
OLIVEIRA
SERRANO

ADRIANA
RODRIGUES
TEIXEIRADA
MOTA

ROMARIO
BATISTADA
SILVA

JACKELINE
MARTINS DA
COSTA

BENTO
EDUARDO DE
ALMEIDA
CRISOSTOMO

ANAPAULA
COELHO
GURJAO

n

n

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

31/10/1988

25/03/1989

12/10/1989

30/10/1989

11/07/1990

18/10/1991

09/06/1993

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO

FALTOSO



